

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 604 ⁻ | 13 | Version: | 1 | Name: | CLAIM - A. Farrell, The Jeff Scott Olson Law Firr S.C. for M. Howard - personal injury - \$49,650. | n, |
|-----------------|---|-----------|----------|---|---------------|---|----|
| Туре: | Clai | m | | | Status: | Filed | |
| File created: | 5/6/2 | 2020 | | | In control: | COMMON COUNCIL | |
| On agenda: | 5/19 | /2020 | | | Final action: | 4/9/2021 | |
| Enactment date: | : | | | | Enactment # | | |
| Title: | NOTICE OF CIRCUMSTANCES OF CLAIM - A. Farrell, The Jeff Scott Olson Law Firm, S.C. for M. Howard - personal injury - \$49,650. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Α | tion Result | |
| 4/9/2021 | 1 | Risk Mar | nager | | С | aim Filed | |
| | | | | | | | |

5/19/2020 1 COMMON COUNCIL Refer Pass

Title

NOTICE OF CIRCUMSTANCES OF CLAIM - A. Farrell, The Jeff Scott Olson Law Firm, S.C. for M. Howard - personal injury - \$49,650.

Body

Claim received 05/05/2020.